May 21 2024 (16:38) India Rail Info

Bathinda - Ambala Cantt Express (UnReserved)/14510 - Exp - NR
BTI/Bathinda Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
5h 10m - 201 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BTI Bathinda Junction 18:10 6,7 |1 0 52 |207 [NR
2 BCU |Bhuchchu 18:30 18:31 m |1 |1 17 |56 |242 |[NR
3 [LHM |Lehra Muhabbat 18:39 18:40 im |1 |1 25 |65 (215 |NR
4 |PUL [Rampura Phul 18:47 18:49 2m |1 |1 32 |49 (232 |NR
5 |JHK |Jethuke 18:59 19:00 m (1 |1 41 |49 NR
6 |TAPA |Tapa 19:06 19:07 m |1 |1 46 |44 222 [NR
7 BNN |Barnala 19:33 19:35 2m |1 |1 65 |31 [229 |NR
8 [SEQ [Sekha 19:53 19:54 m |1 |1 74 |56 (233 |NR
9 |ALAL |Alal 20:03 20:04 im |1 |1 82 |49 (235 |NR
10 |DUI  [Dhurijunction 20:20 20:30 10m |1 |1 95 |51 (241 |[NR
11 [CTW [Chhintanwala 20:46 20:47 m (1 |1 109 |67 |283 |NR
12 [NBA [Nabha 20:59 21:01 2m |1 |1 122 |72 |248 |[NR
13 |DBN |Dhablan 21:12 21:13 m |2 |1 136 |82 NR
14 |PTA |Patiala 21:22 21:24 2m |1 |1 148 |41 |252 |[NR
15 |DOC |[Daun Kalan 21:34 21:35 im |1 |1 155 |35 NR
16 |KLI Kauli 21:47 21:48 m |2 |1 162 |43 NR
17 |RPJ Rajpura Junction 22:04 22:06 2m |2 |1 173 |58 |269 |NR
18 [SMU [Shambhu 22:17 22:19 2m |1 |1 184 (26 |272 |[NR
19 |UBC |Ambala City 22:41 22:43 2m (1 |1 194 (12 |272 |[NR
20 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |[23:20 2 201 |- 273 |NR

May 21 2024 (16:38) https://indiarailinfo.com




